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Andy Cyphers Media Made Simple andycecily@aol.com
Angela Shelf MedeDiva Productions, Inc. angela@medearis.com
Anna Land Heart House of Austin anna@hearthouse.org
Anne Kelley Austin School of Film @ Motion Media Arts anne@austinfilmschool.org
April Kerwin Austin Children's Shelter April@AustinChildrenShelter.org
BW McLendon St. James Community Baptist Church b_mcclendon@hotmail.com
Baker Harrel Youth Interactive baker@youthinteractive.org
Barbara Morgan Austin Film Festival barb@austinfilmfestival.com
Barry Aidman Breakthrough barry@breakthroughaustin.org
Brandi Clark Austin EcoNetwork brandi@austineconetwork.org
Celia Hughes VSA Arts of Texas celia@vsatx.org
Ana Amezcua Youth Liberation Network chaparrita317@hotmail.com
Christophe Harvey Lifechangers chrisharvey77@hotmail.com
Claudia Conner BiGAUSTIN claudia@bigaustin.org

cmbcaustin@austin.rr.com
computersforlearning@grandecom.com

Debbie Kizer Imagine Art debbie@imagineart.net
Mitchell Gibbs Austin Habitat for Humanity development@ahfh.org
Sylvia Orozco Mexic-Arte Museum director@mexic-artemuseum.org

divas_1@hotmail.com
Debbie Laudermilk Austin Habitat for Humanity dlaudermilk@ahfh.org
Isabel Garcia Austin Community Access Center (ACAC) doubleclicktrainers@yahoo.com
Dudley Smith Computers for Learning Dudley.Smith@hhsc.state.tx.us
Edith Martinez Austin Area Urban League edith_martinez@aaul.org

education@amoa.org
Effie Franklin Corinth Missionary Baptist Church effiefranklin@yahoo.com
Eileen Schrandt Housing Authority of the City of Austin eileens@hacanet.org
Emily Mathon American Youthworks emathon@americanyouthworks.org
Gene Crick Metropolitan Austin Interactive Network (Mgcrick@main.org
Gloria Bennett Texas School for the Blind and Visually Im gloriabennett@tsbvi.edu

Austin Film Festival grants@austinfilmfestival.com
info@aaul.org
info@austinacademy.org
info@austinfilmfestival.com
info@austinmusicfoundation.org
info@bigaustin.org
info@c4ktx.org
info@klru.org

Jenny Fritz Goodwill Industries of Central Texas jenny.fritz@austingoodwill.org
Jessica O'Mary GENaustin jessica@genaustin.org
Jim Reynolds Zachary Scott Theater Company jim@zachscott.com
Jennifer Limas Austin Can! Academy d/b/a America Can! jlimas@texascan.org
Jennifer Long Casa Marianella jlong48@juno.com
James Easterling Technology Training for Seniors jme@ttfstx.com
Jodie Keeling Austin Cinemaker Cooperative jodiekeeling@hotmail.com
Jennifer Peters Capital Idea jpeters@capitalidea.org
Judith Sims Austin Museum of Art jsims@amoa.org
Julian Huerta Foundation Communities julian.huerta@foundcom.org
Kate May Texas TERA katemay@texastera.org
Laura Donnelly Latinitas laura@latinitasmagazine.org
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Lillianne Goeders 4-H CAPITAL Project l-goeders@tamu.edu
Lois Jebo BuncaGreat Promise for American Indians ljebo@grandecom.net
Lisa Lee Austin Children's Museum llee@austinkids.org
Lydia Domaruk Boys & Girls Clubs of the Austin Area lydia.domaruk@bgcca.net
Lynore Brown Austin Academy, The lynore@austinacademy.org
Marie Felan Any Baby Can Child & Family Resource C marief@abcaus.org
Monica Elsbrock Easter Seals Central Texas melsbrock@eastersealstx.com
Mendy Blevins Technology and Inclusion mendyb@taicenter.com
Meg Goodman Multicultural Refugee Coalition mgoodman@mrcaustin.org

mheredia@hearthouse.org
Michelle Voss Moving Image Arts & Education michelle@femmefilmtexas.org
Michelle Porst Austin YMBL Sunshine Camps Michelle@sunshinecamps.org
Mona Izquierdo El Buen Samaritano mizquierdo@elbuen.org
Mary Martinez Hispanic Technology Institue of Austin mmartinez@gahcc.org

monica@austinfilmschool.org
Duncan Wright Kids Corps America, Inc. (Computers 4  Kimrduncanwright@gmail.com
Marjorie Saul Southwest Key Program, Inc. MSaul@swkey.org
Nicole Daspit Austin Groups for the Elderly (AGE) ndaspit@ageofaustin.org

office@genaustin.org
office@main.org
opendoorbf@aol.com
osp@austin.utexas.edu

Robert Booth AA-NSBE (Austin Alumni Chapter of the N     pcichair@aansbe.org
Paige Fillipp Austin Partners in Education (APIE) pfillipp@austinpartners.org
MP Collins Kids Corps America, Inc. (Computers 4  Kiputty@c4ktx.org
Rebecca Benz Camp Fire USA Balcones Council rbenz@campfireusabalcones.org

RCYFB@aol.com
Richard Ehrlich Veteran Tutors richarde@veterantutors.org
Ron Hicks Knowbility ronhicks@knowbility.org
Sarah Ann Mockbee Austin Film Society sarahann@austinfilm.org
Savita Raj Girl Scouts Lone Star Council savitar@gsctx.org
Shanker Reddy Network of Asian American Organizations shankerreddy@yahoo.com
Silona Bonewald League of Technical Voters silona@leagueoftechvoters.org
Stephanie Korcheck Skillpoint Alliance skorcheck@skillpointalliance.org
Tamara Hudgins Girlstart tamara@girlstart.org
Terry Arguello LifeWorks terry.arguello@lifeworksweb.org
Charles Robinson AA-NSBE (Austin Alumni Chapter of the N     vicepresident@aansbe.org
Vanessa Sarria Community Action Network vsarria@austinisd.org
Yael Trevino WorkSource - Greater Austin Workforce Boyael.trevino@twc.state.tx.us
Bill Yoder North Loop Neighborhood Planning Area yoder2000@mindspring.com
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